Roy Griak Invitationl - Larry Zirgibel H.S. Boy's - Gold

Les Bolstad Golf Course,

5 Kilometers

University of Minnesota

Place Tea No. Name Grade Team 1k Rank 1 Mile Rank 3k Time
1 1 2344 Jake Leingang 11 Bismarck 9:16 1 4:56 1 9:16 15:33.44 5:01
2 1 3201 Josh Thorson 12 Wayzata 9:18 3 4:57 3 9:18 15:43.49 5:04
3 1 2388 Carl Hirsch 11 Brookfield Central 9:19 10 4:57 4 9:19 15:44.24 5:04
4 1 3187 Daniel Huff 12 Waverly-Shell Rock 9:17 4 4:57 2 9:17 15:45.44 5:05
5 1 3212 Ben Anderson 11 West Des Moines Valley 9:19 2 4:56 5 9:19 15:58.79 5:09
6 1 2348 Brandon Clark 12 Blake 9:22 8 4:57 9 9:22 16:06.24 5:11
7 1 2597 Will Burke 11 Edina 9:32 44 5:09 16 9:32 16:07.39 5:12
8 1 2416 Cole O'Brien 12 Burnsville 9:21 7 4:57 7 9:21 16:08.19 5:12
9 2 3197 Connor Olson 9 Wayzata 9:21 12 4:57 8 9:21 16:10.44 5:13

10 1 2566 Cole Decker 12 Dowling Catholic 9:20 6 9:20 16:16.49 5:15
11 1 2456 Kieran Kelly 12 Chanhassen 9:40 65 5:13 28 9:40 16:18.99 5:16
12 1 2768 Joe McAsey 12 Marquette University 9:34 31 5:07 19 9:34 16:19.24 5:16
13 2 2391 Nick Petersson 12 Brookfield Central 9:29 13 4:59 12 9:29 16:21.24 5:16
14 1 2440 Etienne Nzoyisaba 11 Cedar Rapids Washington 9:23 5 4:57 10 9:23 16:22.09 5:17
15 1 3047 Ethan Tabbert 12 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 9:39 47 5:10 27 9:39 16:22.34 5:17
16 1 2477 Andrew Faris 12 Chippewa Falls 9:37 17 5:02 23 9:37 16:22.94 5:17
17 2 2438 Robert Hogg 12 Cedar Rapids Washington 9:37 24 9:37 16:23.19 5:17
18 2 2338 Brandon Berg 11 Bismarck 9:41 29 5:07 30 9:41 16:23.19 5:17
19 1 2735 Ben Saxton 12 Lakeville North 9:38 23 5:05 26 9:38 16:24.09 5:17
20 2 3040 Tanner Ahrendt 11 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 9:31 9 4:57 13 9:31 16:26.79 5:18
21 1 2691 John Klecker 12 Hopkins 9:46 117 5:19 40 9:46 16:27.39 5:18
22 1 3020 Kirk Bado 11 Shawnee Mission Nw 9:34 19 5:03 18 9:34 16:27.44 5:18
23 1 2744 Jonah Barry 12 Madison West 9:47 82 5:15 44 9:47 16:28.04 5:19
24 1 2699 Ryan Kromer 11 Hudson 9:37 76 5:14 22 9:37 16:29.74 5:19
25 1 3233 Nate Gomoll 11 wWhitefish Bay 9:33 18 5:03 17 9:33 16:31.14 5:20
26 3 2343 Lane Kashur 11 Bismarck 9:40 26 5:06 29 9:40 16:32.04 5:20
27 2 2573 Jason Thomas 11 Dowling Catholic 9:45 71 5:14 38 9:45 16:33.34 5:20
28 1 2361 Jan Ketterson 12 Bloomington Jefferson 9:28 11 4:57 11 9:28 16:33.79 5:20
29 1 2842 Kyle Anderson 12 Minnetonka 9:44 38 5:08 36 9:44 16:33.99 5:20
30 4 2345 Preston Lerew 10 Bismarck 9:48 45 5:09 49 9:48 16:35.14 5:21
31 1 663 Jack Espeset Ames H.S. 9:35 15 5:01 20 9:35 16:35.59 5:21
32 5 2347 Austin Todd 12 Bismarck 9:41 28 5:06 32 9:41 16:35.59 5:21
33 1 2981 Trevor Capra 11 Rosemount 9:55 183 5:25 77 9:55 16:36.44 5:21
34 1 3059 Alex Waddell 12 Sioux Falls Washington 9:49 61 5:12 54 9:49 16:38.54 5:22
35 1 2811 Jeff Meitler 12 Milwaukee Lutheran 9:47 69 5:14 45 9:47 16:38.64 5:22
36 2 2418 Abdulah Salah 12 Burnsville 9:37 35 5:08 21 9:37 16:39.24 5:22
37 2 2750 Wilson Hacker 11 Madison West 9:44 57 5:12 35 9:44 16:39.54 5:22
38 2 3022 Clayton Henderson 11 Shawnee Mission Nw 9:44 36 5:08 34 9:44 16:41.09 5:23
39 2 2987 Nathan Rock 12 Rosemount 9:38 86 5:15 25 9:38 16:42.29 5:23
40 1 3229 Joel Reichow 12 White Bear Lake 9:42 20 5:03 33 9:42 16:43.09 5:23
41 3 2567 Jeff DeRocher 11 Dowling Catholic 9:50 88 5:15 57 9:50 16:43.79 5:24
42 2 3051 Keegan Carda 12 Sioux Falls Washington 9:47 58 5:12 48 9:47 16:44.44 5:24
43 1 2318 Sam Carlson 10 Bemidji 9:46 21 5:04 41 9:46 16:44.69 5:24
44 2 2460 Alec Olson 12 Chanhassen 9:41 53 5:11 31 9:41 16:45.44 5:24
45 1 2379 Austin Hogie 12 Brandon Valley 9:46 16 5:01 42 9:46 16:45.69 5:24
46 1 2307 Caleb Abfall 12 Bay Port 9:32 6 4:57 15 9:32 16:46.69 5:25
47 1 2419 Matthew Adrian 12 Cedar Falls 9:55 145 5:21 75 9:55 16:47.29 5:25
48 1 2682 Jensen Orlow 12 Holy Family Catholic 9:32 49 5:11 14 9:32 16:47.59 5:25
49 4 2571 Jr Snyder 11 Dowling Catholic 10:00 104 5:17 85 10:00 16:48.09 5:25
50 5 2574 Brian Wahlig 11 Dowling Catholic 9:57 92 5:16 82 9:57 16:48.99 5:25
51 3 3045 Dylan Slaba 12 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 9:53 94 5:16 65 9:53 16:49.64 5:25
52 2 2313 Jordan Rathke 12 Bay Port 9:46 32 5:07 43 9:46 16:49.79 5:26
53 2 2690 Joe Klecker 9 Hopkins 9:51 114 5:18 59 9:51 16:51.44 5:26
54 3 2986 Calvin Lehn 12 Rosemount 9:48 123 5:19 52 9:48 16:52.04 5:26
55 3 2746 Jacob Carrel 12 Madison West 10:02 128 5:20 100 10:02 16:52.44 5:26
56 2 664 Ben Forney Ames H.S. 9:55 102 5:17 71 9:55 16:53.14 5:27
57 1 2640 Jacob Jankowski 11 Forest Lake 9:48 24 5:05 51 9:48 16:53.44 5:27
58 2 2425 Adam Streicher 12 Cedar Falls 9:45 62 5:13 39 9:45 16:53.74 5:27
59 1 2484 Michael Hart 12 City High (Ia) 9:49 25 5:06 53 9:49 16:54.24 5:27
60 1 3133 Joe Louiselle 10 Totino-Grace 9:47 43 5:09 a7 9:47 16:54.44 5:27
61 1 2664 Nick Kondrat 11 Hammarskjold 9:48 39 5:08 50 9:48 16:55.84 5:27
62 1 2522 Parker Beard 12 Decorah Vikings 9:56 37 5:08 78 9:56 16:58.89 5:28
63 2 2483 Ryan Dorman 10 City High (Ia) 9:49 55 5:11 55 9:49 16:59.09 5:29
64 3 665 Jackson Griffith Ames H.S. 9:54 68 5:13 68 9:54 16:59.09 5:29
65 3 2392 Gabe Poser 12 Brookfield Central 9:53 56 5:12 66 9:53 16:59.74 5:29
66 1 3161 Riley Wattier 12 Waukee 9:53 64 5:13 64 9:53 16:59.89 5:29
67 3 2433 Joe Berry 11 Cedar Rapids Washington 9:54 30 5:07 69 9:54 17:00.84 5:29
68 1 2924 Cameron Peterson 11 Owatonna 10:06 168 5:24 115 10:06 17:01.04 5:29
69 2 2596 Matthew Berntson 12 Edina 10:04 198 5:26 111 10:04 17:01.49 5:29
70 1 2974 Caleb LeClaire 12 Rogers 9:55 42 5:08 76 9:55 17:02.19 5:30
71 6 2572 Lukas Steffensmeier 11 Dowling Catholic 9:58 97 5:16 84 9:58 17:02.24 5:30
72 2 3224 Grady Bell 12 White Bear Lake 10:00 83 5:15 88 10:00 17:02.24 5:30
73 2 3217 Jonny Hutchinson 12 West Des Moines Valley 9:51 22 5:04 58 9:51 17:02.34 5:30
74 1 2582 Christian Phelps 12 Eau Claire Memorial 9:53 52 5:11 63 9:53 17:02.34 5:30
75 1 2864 Matt Eidenschink 12 Nekoosa-Port Edwards 9:47 33 5:07 46 9:47 17:02.64 5:30
76 4 2748 Joe Haase 12 Madison West 9:55 80 5:14 70 9:55 17:02.94 5:30
77 4 2984 Chandler Dye 12 Rosemount 9:50 89 5:15 56 9:50 17:03.54 5:30
78 3 3196 Josh Nielson 10 Wayzata 9:56 46 5:10 80 9:56 17:05.14 5:30
79 3 3230 Sean Scott 12 White Bear Lake 10:00 72 5:14 91 10:00 17:05.69 5:31
80 4 3223 Jared Bartz 11 White Bear Lake 10:01 87 5:15 94 10:01 17:06.14 5:31
81 2 2764 David Demet 12 Marquette University 10:10 290 5:34 129 10:10 17:06.29 5:31
82 3 2421 Mitch Hammer 12 Cedar Falls 9:52 70 5:14 62 9:52 17:06.59 5:31
83 5 2983 Nick Couillard 12 Rosemount 10:06 193 5:26 117 10:06 17:07.64 5:31
84 3 2689 Sam Jacobwith 12 Hopkins 9:55 129 5:20 72 9:55 17:07.84 5:31
85 2 2843 Ricardo Celleri 12 Minnetonka 10:02 125 5:19 98 10:02 17:08.09 5:31
86 4 3193 RAaron Breyer 10 Wayzata 9:51 103 5:17 60 9:51 17:08.29 5:31
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Daniel Lee

Roy Griak Invitationl - Larry Zirgibel H.S. Boy's - Gold

Les Bolstad Golf Course,

Jaime Zarate 11
Andrew Halloran 12
Mike Peterson 12
Matt Lumbar 10
Luke Lumbar 10
Noah Larrison 10
Timothy Sevcik 10
Patrick Kinley 12
Reed Parent 10
Patrick Larson 11
Phillip Shaw

Kenny Groop 12
Sam Elfstrom 12
Logan Fischer 10
Spencer Clark 10
Kyle Nuehring 12
Taylor Voit 10
Hunter Smith 12
Cody Humann 12
Matt Hibshman 10
Kaleb Sterler 12
Brennan Borgestad 10
Wesley Vann 12
Matt Mackay 12
Scott Sippel 12
Jeff Sereno 11
Thomas Heegaard 11
Max Roeske 12
Brady Speicher 11
Jarod Coyer 12
Jake Campbell 12
Spencer Versteeg 11
Peter Knoll 11
Derek Swanson 12
Adam Kost 11
Anthony McLean 11
Adam Luecke 11
Alex Hottle 11
Spencer Castillo 12
Ben Long 12
Ian McKenzie 10
Shane Carlson 12
Blake Reynolds 10
Nick Carignan 11
Derek Peterson 11
Jordan Lester 12
J P. Nelson 10
Jesus Urtusuastegu 9
Anthony Ohl 10
Billy Beseman 9
Jon Rockwell 11
Jacob Green 10
Bryce Rohrich 12
Nathan Herman 11
Reed Fischer 11
Calvin Mehrhof 12
Mark Holzerland 11
Josh Schraeder 9
Josh Burnell 12
0lin Carty 11
Mike Reardon 12
Alex Bastian 12
Jasper Oltman 12
Ian Eklin 9
David Daft 11
Colin Ensminger 11
Austin Miller 12
Dan Clemenson 12
John Paul Sevcik 12
Joe Carlson 12
Irvin Stumberg 11
Trever Schweichtenber 11
Kyle Hosting 11
Zakaria Okuwe 11
Grant Suttie 11
Jack McCarthy 11
Garrett Shah 9
Alex Huang

Matt Rosen 10
Thomas Anderson 11
Ethan Pankow 11
Louis DuPuis 12
Joshua Otto 11
Olin Hacker 9
Ryan Tunink 10
Laurent Hakizimana 12
Jacob Wareheim 11

5 Kilometers

Ames H.S.

Cedar Falls

Cedar Falls
Nekoosa-Port Edwards
Edina

Edina

Waukee

Cedar Falls
Dowling Catholic
Rogers

Decorah Vikings
Ames H.S.

St Patrick
Roseville

Bismarck

Dowling Catholic
Waukee

Woodbury
Nekoosa-Port Edwards
Bismarck
Onalaska
Burlington
Waukee
Brookfield Central
Des Moines Roosevelt
Wayzata

Madison West

Hopkins

Marquette University
Perham

Nekoosa-Port Edwards
Edina

Owatonna

Edina

Brandon Valley

Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Dowling Catholic
White Bear Lake
Waterloo West
Lakeville North
Forest Lake

Dowling Catholic
Roseville

Onalaska

Perham

Wayzata

Whitefish Bay

Eau Claire Memorial
Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Waterloo West

Perham

Cedar Rapids Washington
Sioux Falls Washington
Bismarck

Coon Rapids

Hopkins

Coon Rapids

Owatonna

Nekoosa-Port Edwards
Holmen (Wi)

Des Moines Roosevelt
Marquette University
Madison West

Madison West

Wayzata

West Des Moines Valley
Burlington (Ia)
Chanhassen

Bemidji

Cedar Falls

Rosemount

Waukee

Owatonna

Decorah Vikings

Sioux Falls Washington
Des Moines Roosevelt
Marquette University
White Bear Lake

Ames H.S.

Bloomington Jefferson
White Bear Lake
Decorah Vikings

Ames H.S.

Burlington (Ia)
Madison West

Waukee

Cedar Rapids Washington
Owatonna

(Ia)

University of

Minnesota

77 5:14 81
63 5:13 61
144 5:21 83
40 5:08 89
100 5:17 79
214 5:28 118
106 5:17 97
239 5:30 123
95 5:16 99
105 5:17 102
27 5:06 37
211 5:27 155
149 5:22 110
51 5:11 87
108 5:17 108
85 5:15 101
109 5:18 116
107 5:17 104
34 5:07 96
101 5:17 86
260 5:31 131
99 5:17 90
110 5:18 103
75 5:14 93
93 5:16 92
203 5:27 157
160 5:23 137
139 5:21 74
294 5:34 161
180 5:25 136
59 5:12 109
126 5:19 121
186 5:25 128
230 5:29 171
79 5:14 112
142 5:21 140
113 5:18 138
131 5:20 132
90 5:15 119
132 5:20 134
60 5:12 95
138 5:21 148
225 5:29 143
300 5:35 217
153 5:22 135
73 5:14 67
209 5:27 166
133 5:20 126
218 5:28 182
41 5:08 73
221 5:28 165
66 5:13 122
150 5:22 145
67 5:13 106
233 5:29 168
296 5:34 208
124 5:19 120
184 5:25 125
54 5:11 107
118 5:19 149
96 5:16 124
287 5:34 151
244 5:30 204
272 5:32 235
175 5:24 158
98 5:16 130
152 5:22 141
177 5:25 150
187 5:25 177
189 5:25 142
267 5:32 198
111 5:18 114
250 5:30 192
172 5:24 159
163 5:23 147
48 5:11 113
351 5:39 228
169 5:24 193
273 5:32 178
317 5:36 239
219 5:28 227
84 5:15 127
173 5:24 194
134 5:20 144
291 5:34 207
143 5:21 156
14 5:00 105
201 5:27 162
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Roy Griak Invitationl - Larry Zirgibel H.S.
Les Bolstad Golf Course,
5 Kilometers

Tim Cote

Chris Ohrt
Johnny Hadish
Nate Janssen
Alex Idarraga
Matt Gotta

Ben Timmerman
Owen Duncan
Patrick Favo
Kyle Staunton
Joe Salz

Alec Woodard
Tyler Slaba
Steve Kruse

Sam Evans

Jason Dawson
Mohad Awan
Mohamed Traore
Cameron Sannes
Elliot Stoltz
Jonathan Smith
Jayden Cullen
Connor Eastman
Jacob Huber
Connor Simmons
Nate Benz

Matt McFarland
Zach Edinburgh
Bismark Roberts
Luke Anderson
Steven Baridon
Ted Vaala

Sam Ivanecky
Sam Toso

Trevor Luebe
Seth Huseby
Matt Hager
Connor Kelley
Cole Keuter
Daniel Soto

Dan Bullinger
Thomas Knobbe
Seth Neubeck
Wilson Poulter
Paul Nordquist
Evan Blackwell
Tom Ritter

Ryan Emanuelson
Patrick Gallagher
Jacob Hegland
Aaron Nemitz
Austin Krohnke
Alex Day

Jeremy Steinhafel
Corey Peterson
Sam Casey
Nathan Orf

Kyle Haggerty
Geoff Carter
Mark Trautmann
Nick Wilde
Michael Greenstein
Cameron Economy
Erik McCoy
Andrew Searles
Nick Hotz

Manny Santana
Jake Porter
Dalton Dahms
Ryan Matzuk

Ben Newell
Kevin Rindfleisch
Garrett Pfau
Ben Sprenger
Taimrat Gebremedhin
Luke Zahari
Matt Rock

Quinn Coyle
Weston Holasek
James Olson
Bernie Saggau
Adam Holter
Ryan Brumm

Ryan Condon
Damian Roers
Ryan Erickson
Michael Coughlin
Michael Mitchell

Eau Claire Memorial

City High (Ia)

Ames H.S.

Minnetonka

Marquette University

Bismarck

Bay Port

Blake

Totino-Grace

Edina

Holy Family Catholic
Burlington (Ia)

Sioux Falls Roosevelt

Burlington (Ia)
Woodbury
Lakeville North
Waukee

City High (Ia)

Sioux Falls Washington
Edina

Cedar Falls

Perham

Wayzata

Burlington (Ia)

Waukee

Bay Port

Blake

Blake

Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Lakeville North
Waterloo West
Minnetonka

Rosemount

Roseville

Cedar Rapids Washington
Owatonna

Minnetonka

Shawnee Mission Nw
Bay Port

West Des Moines Valley
Bismarck

Decorah Vikings
Bemidji

Sir Winston Churchill
Edina

Waukee

Sioux Falls Washington
Owatonna

Hopkins

Brandon Valley
Minnetonka

Waukee

West Des Moines Valley
Marquette University
Lakeville North
Whitefish Bay
Woodbury

Onalaska

Eau Claire Memorial
Chanhassen

Brandon Valley
Totino-Grace
Chanhassen

City High (Ia)
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay

Wayzata

Waterloo West

Perham

Marquette University
Des Moines Roosevelt
Brookfield Central
Shawnee Mission Nw
Marquette University
Sioux Falls Washington
Cedar Falls

Edina

Blake

Holy Family Catholic
Eau Claire Memorial
West Des Moines Valley
Bemidji

Rosemount

Rosemount

Onalaska

Bemidji

Coon Rapids

Blake

Boy's - Gold

178
282
157
146
353
147
136
158
185
283
339
190
220
199
327
135
261
345
154
212
274
223
196
204
253

156
347
206

116
119
264
226
120
304
155
228
137
121
151

216
176
312
268
238
288
115
197
165
266
210
301
243
316
148
318
179
246
188

50
240
285
319
320
207
254
349
357
122
191
192
359
355
412

346
352
224
277
292
344
313
334
167
258
350

University of Minnesota
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167
231
267
291
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315
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184
233
197
277
268
364
286
295
351
271
307
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312
283
249
224
248
300
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670
2528
3195
2434
2995
3219
2997
3013
3227
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3134
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Dan Holovnia
Shane Shaddox
Tony Joyer
Mathew Janes
Anders Christensen
Jack Ebel

Zach VanEde
Hugh Ritter
Matt salvatore
Alex Bishop
Evan Haugh
Adam Lewis
Nicholas Wareham
Jacob Weber
Caleb Prentice
Patrick Treacy
Grant Starr
Will Greene
Jackson Bednar
Jack Kadidlo
Jordan Stevens
Alec Baenen
Logan Swenson
Luke Wittman
Quinn Miracle
Jacob Simmons
Connor McDonald
Austin Johnsen
Graham Oman
Aaron Nelson
Scott Hulsebus
Kevin Brooks
Collin Buck
John Harn

Blake Mintaler
Jordan LaCrosse
Jordan Wetering
David Dujmovic
Sawyer Mally
Jared Torrance
Tony Williams
Chuck Morrison
Jack Brenner

Tj Scott

Aaron Thompson
Sam Ennis

Ford Nesteby
Joe Meister
Blair Burdt
Jacob Hasse

Lee Scott

Lucas Mason
Aaron Jacques
Joe Larson
Parks Wagner
Reed Harmon
Jacob Wiemers
Stephen Coughlin
Eric Herbert
Max Scharf
Jasper Arneberg
Chris Knutson
Kanyon Edvall
Kyle Sagedahl
Ben Peters
Riley Tsang
Donald Clark
Logan Hammer
Ted McGee

Alex Hotz

Sam Heiden
Wesley Hartkemeyer
Jason Windhorn
Thomas Revering
Anders Lindstedt
Andrew Storlie
Robert Lecheler
Timothy Sampers
Kellen Schmitz
Joey Krautkramer
Ben Eidenschink
Jack Graves
Justin Jones
Tanner Smith
Mitchell Winters
Cooper Barth
Eddie Pencak
Dylan Copper
Kyle Von der Linde

Roy Griak Invitationl - Larry Zirgibel

Les Bolstad Golf Course,
5 Kilometers

11

©

Chanhassen

Cedar Falls

Roseville

Chanhassen

Hudson

Forest Lake

Brandon Valley

City High (Ia)
Roseville

Decorah Vikings

Des Moines Roosevelt
Bemidji

Woodbury

Bloomington Jefferson
Des Moines Roosevelt
Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson

Madison West

Coon Rapids

Hudson

Burlington (Ia)

Bay Port

Sioux Falls Washington
Woodbury

Chippewa Falls

City High (Ia)

Shawnee Mission Nw
Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Des Moines Roosevelt
Rogers

Bemidji

Roseville

Owatonna

Hopkins

Hopkins

Bay Port

Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Coon Rapids

Holmen (Wi)

Burlington (Ia)

Holy Family Catholic
Brandon Valley
Lakeville North

Rogers

Ames H.S.

Ames H.S.

Decorah Vikings
Wayzata

Cedar Rapids Washington
Roseville

West Des Moines Valley
Roseville
St Francis
White Bear
Minnetonka
St Francis
West Des Moines Valley
Coon Rapids

Forest Lake

Waterloo West
Chippewa Falls

Perham

Perham

Bemidji

City High (Ia)
Brookfield Central
Hudson

Hudson

Bloomington Jefferson
Whitefish Bay

Holmen (Wi)

Eau Claire Memorial
Lakeville North
Bemidji

Eau Claire Memorial
Decorah Vikings
Holmen (Wi)

Rosemount
Totino-Grace

Bay Port

Nekoosa-Port Edwards
Bloomington Jefferson
Totino-Grace

Waterloo West

White Bear Lake
Chippewa Falls
Whitefish Bay

Holmen (Wi)

Des Moines Roosevelt

Lake

University

10

10
10
10
10

10
10

H.S.

Boy's - Gold

of Minnesota

132
10:
132
:29
129
:21
10:
125
133
10:
142
132
139
:37
:20
134
133
142
:37
133
138
124
:36
128
137

50

39

128
134
143
:33

132

232 5:29 260
414 5:49 366
251 5:30 259
234 5:29 246
279 5:33 244
127 5:20 191
247 5:30 250
91 5:15 216
306 5:35 270
335 5:38 318
395 5:45 327
236 5:29 263
328 5:37 317
336 5:38 306
174 5:24 187
241 5:30 274
269 5:32 266
321 5:36 323
281 5:33 304
257 5:31 269
215 5:28 311
140 5:21 206
280 5:33 299
213 5:28 240
256 5:31 301
74 5:14 221
248 5:30 241
259 5:31 275
388 5:43 332
170 5:24 273
242 5:30 243
262 5:31 264
159 5:23
298 5:35 254
263 5:31 294
130 5:20 253
275 5:33 285
305 5:35 302
329 5:37 330
162 5:23 229
297 5:34 309
302 5:35 320
205 5:27 310
227 5:29 305
379 5:42 360
377 5:42 358
208 5:27 290
171 5:24 261
276 5:33 319
299 5:35 313
361 5:40 349
315 5:36 325
405 5:48 337
303 5:35 331
265 5:32 276
398 5:46 334
362 5:40 345
307 5:35 314
112 5:18 242
166 5:23 303
356 5:40 361
368 5:41 298
365 5:41 322
325 5:37 340
354 5:40 344
217 5:28 284
330 5:38 336
323 5:37 324
363 5:40 367
410 5:48 382
390 5:44 377
343 5:39 368
164 5:23 251
235 5:29 316
366 5:41 369
278 5:33 321
378 5:42 370
229 5:29 245
286 5:34 335
309 5:35 354
200 5:26 341
432 5:53 413
289 5:34 338
182 5:25 296
231 5:29 308
270 5:32 352
409 5:48 383
372 5:42 372
308 5:35 356

132
:50
:32
:29
129
:21

125
133
:39
142
132
139
:37
:20
134
133
142
:37
133
138
124
:36
128
137

128
134
143
:33

132
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352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405

407
408
409
410
411
412

414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424

426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
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2552
2384
2317
3058
2679
2674
3140
2847
2482
2680
2937
2703
2530
2314
2677
2490
2406
2458
2511
2365
2934
2971
2996
3130
2362
2675
3137
2923
3043
2551
2485
2920
2904
2389
2352
2667
2736
2476
2584
2363
3143
2360
3216
2524
2905
2867
2845
2870
2579
2673
2733
2972
2387
2508
2668
2868
2938
2409
2898
3213
3018
2474
3238
2729
2475
2502
2670
2315
2753
3191
2507
3244
2386
3010
3242
2681
3017
3016
3243
2643
2359
2355
3128
3183
2457
3126
2390
2693
3050

Roy Griak Invitationl - Larry Zirgibel H.S. Boy's - Gold

Joe Kastner
Dillon Waldera
Tanner Asper
Mitch Shearer
Johnny King
Isaac Prichett
Jacob Knife
Casey Halbmaier
Chase Stoffel
zack King
Tanner Monson
Tyler West
Jacob Stock
Dustin Smith
Joe Greening
Nate Ryan
Austin Anderson
Spencer Mertes
Corey Vaillancourt
Jacob Miller
Mark Huebsch
Justin Burt
Kyle Marshall
Luke Gasperlin
Zak Ketterson
Bo Cherry

Ryley Bercier
Jack Leon
Daniel Otamendi
John Jurgens
Evgeney Kolyvanov
Jordan Galvin
Zach Sobek
Daniel Pearson
Alex Herkert
Tyler Verhota
Perry Smith
Nick Docksey
Devin Warnick
Jack Kokkinen
Ethan Martin
Justin Hendricks
Harry Freund
Hans Holkesvik
Grant Soper
Jeff Radke

Jay Evans
Justin Schraeder
Elliott Heinz
Jacob Martin
Lewis Kunik
Karl Gorecki
Keegan Favill
Josh Fleck
Tyler Grade
Kane Schrader
Ben Sullivan
Kyler Johnson
Paul Gerber
Jordan Burkland
Mark Worthington
Tyler Christensen
Carson Schier
Alex Augedahl
Tyler Dick

Joe Anderson
James Bennett
Steele Steffen
Austin Young
Brad Wylam

Ryan Elias

Tom Young

Danny Buck
Joseph Anderson
Paul Henning
Danny Mahota
Mitch Tiedke
Grant Sparstad
Tyler Jordahl
Nathan Merrier
Andrew Heitzman
Thomas McManus
Adam St. Peter
Cole Diesburg
Drake Kilber
Matthew Stroh
Jack Peterson
Noah Burns

Matt Bell

Les Bolstad Golf Course,
5 Kilometers

Des Moines Roosevelt
Brandon Valley
Bemidji

Sioux Falls Washington
Holy Family Catholic
Holmen (Wi)

Turtle Mountain Commu
Minnetonka

Chippewa Falls

Holy Family Catholic
Perham

Hudson

Decorah Vikings

Bay Port

Holy Family Catholic
City High (Ia)
Burlington (Ia)
Chanhassen

Coon Rapids
Bloomington Jefferson
Perham

Rogers

Roseville
Totino-Grace
Bloomington Jefferson
Holy Family Catholic
Turtle Mountain Commu
Owatonna

Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Des Moines Roosevelt
City High (Ia)
Owatonna

Onalaska

Brookfield Central
Blake

Holmen (Wi)

Lakeville North
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Memorial
Bloomington Jefferson
Waterloo West
Bloomington Jefferson
West Des Moines Valley
Decorah Vikings
Onalaska

Nekoosa-Port Edwards
Minnetonka
Nekoosa-Port Edwards
Eau Claire Memorial
Holmen (Wi)

Lakeville North
Rogers

Brookfield Central
Coon Rapids

Holmen (Wi)
Nekoosa-Port Edwards
Perham

Burlington (Ia)
Onalaska

West Des Moines Valley
St Francis

Chippewa Falls
Whitefish Bay
Lakeville North
Chippewa Falls

Coon Rapids

Holmen (Wi)

Bay Port

Madison West
Waverly-Shell Rock
Coon Rapids

Woodbury

Brookfield Central

St Francis

Woodbury

Holy Family Catholic
St Francis

St Francis

Woodbury

Forest Lake
Bloomington Jefferson
Blake

Totino-Grace
Waverly-Shell Rock
Chanhassen
Totino-Grace
Brookfield Central
Hudson

Sioux Falls Washington

10

10
10

10
10
10

10

:35
10:
:47
153
10:
:54
124
143
10:
:58
142
143
152
144
:53
146

34

50

55

126
:49
:56
:45
:48
145
146
106
:58
146
148
133
147
147
:03
143
:55

University of Minnesota

181
195
326
337
385
391

81
237
369
402
360
333
358
245
380
342
194
222
367
387
373
271
310
252
425
403
202
324

435
458
424
401
450
418
423
437
406
428
408
427
434
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292

350
374
365
379
205
328
384
388
326
329
373
339
375
346

232
362
386
343
357
342
347
411

348
359
272
355
353
404
333
381
376
385
380
397
363
389
396
408
392
390
400
416
297
378
387
394
371
412
393
398
402
409
422
407
403
401
432
405
419
406
418
414

415
410
423
430
429
399
433
420
450
434
449

427
443
417
421
440
424

425
426
439

143
:55
:58
142
143
152
144

:35
134
147
:53
:50
:54

146
126
:56
:45
148

146

19:
19:
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441

443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458

460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
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3012
2907
3240
2765
2906
2353
3135
3129
2676
2975
2357
2973
2970
2979
3188
3246
2478
2900
3015
3014
3189
3139
3185
2479
2865
3136
3186
3141
3182
3184
2696
3138

Glenn Dippon
Tony Thorson
Nate Wareham

Ben Hushek

Alex Taylor
Danny Levin
James Thibault
Kendall Frtiz
Joe Esenther
Kyle Narragon
Danny Smith

J Vranicar
Andrew Benz
Collin Young
Matt Kangas
Jeremy Storvick
Joe Gardner

Zack Hawkinson
Paul Kastenbauer
Jake Kastenbauer
Andrew Ogden
Shayden Keplin
Andrew Hirst
Isaac Long
Hunter Hendrickson
Michael Bercier
Zachary Hodgerson
Brek Laducer
Cort Compton
Shane Folkerts
Greg Frechette
Andrew Ferris

Roy Griak Invitationl - Larry Zirgibel

Les Bolstad Golf Course,
5 Kilometers

12

©

12
10

St Francis

Onalaska

Woodbury

Marquette University
Onalaska

Blake

Totino-Grace
Totino-Grace

Holy Family Catholic
Rogers

Blake

Rogers

Rogers

Rogers

Waverly-Shell Rock
Woodbury

Chippewa Falls
Onalaska

St Francis

St Francis
Waverly-Shell Rock
Turtle Mountain Commu
Waverly-Shell Rock
Chippewa Falls
Nekoosa-Port Edwards
Turtle Mountain Commu
Waverly-Shell Rock
Turtle Mountain Commu
Waverly-Shell Rock
Waverly-Shell Rock
Hudson

Turtle Mountain Commu

University

124 446 6:
29 448 6:
:31 442 5:
:32 311 5:
145 454 6:
:33 441 5:
24 429 5:
124 431 5:
:40 456 6:
:22 426 5:
:30 440 5:
133 447 6:
:32 445 6:
:36 443 5:
:42 419 5:
138 451 6:
:55 459 6:
:46 455 6:
:48 452 6:
:53 460 6:
113 46l 6:
:55 436 5:
13 449 6:
116 453 6:
129 463 6:
47 467 6:
:45 464 6:
133 462 6:
101 466 6:
:01 465 6:
34 416 5:

468 6:

H.S.
of Minnesota

Boy's - Gold

435
441
444
262
454
447
437
438
452
431
442

445
448
453
451
458
455
456
457
460
459
461
462
463
467
466
464
468
469
465

124

:31
:32
145
:33

124
140
122
:30
133
132
136
142
138
:55
146
148
:53
113
:55
:13
116
129
147
145
133
101
:01

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:

22:
22:
22:
22:

41.
44.
46.
47.
47.
47.
:48.
48.
51.
54.
55.

02.
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Roy Griak CC - Larry Zirgibel High School Boys (Gold)
University of Minnesota
September 24, 2011

Les Bolstad Golf Course,

1. 102 Bismarck

1 1 2344 Jake Leingang 11
2 17 2338 Brandon Berg 11
3 25 2343 Lane Kashur 11

4 29 2345 Preston Lerew 10
2. 166 Dowling Catholic

1 9 2566 Cole Decker 12

2 26 2573 Jason Thomas 11
3 38 2567 Jeff Derocher 11
4 46 2571 Jr Snyder 11

3. 271 Rosemount

1 32 2981 Trevor Capra 11
2 36 2987 Nathan Rock 12

3 51 2986 Calvin Lehn 12

4 73 2984 Chandler Dye 12
4. 273 Wayzata

1 2 3201 Josh Thorson 12
2 8 3197 Connor Olson 9
3 74 3196 Josh Nielson 10
4 82 3193 Raron Breyer 10
5. 288 Madison West

1 22 2744 Jonah Barry 12

2 34 2750 Wilson Hacker 11
3 52 2746 Jacob Carrel 12
4 72 2748 Joe Haase 12

6. 321 Ames H.S.

1 31 663 Jack Espeset

2 53 664 Ben Forney

3 60 665 Jackson Griffith
4 83 667 Daniel Lee

7. 326 Sioux Falls Roosevelt
1 14 3047 Ethan Tabbert 12
2 19 3040 Tanner Ahrendt 11
3 48 3045 Dylan Slaba 12

4 117 3042 Adam Kost 11

8. 347 Cedar Falls

1 44 2419 Matthew Adrian 12
2 55 2425 Adam Streicher 12
3 78 2421 Mitch Hammer 12
4 84 2426 Jaime Zarate 11
9. 360 Edina

1 7 2597 Will Burke 11

2 65 2596 Matthew Berntson 12
3 87 2601 Matt Lumbar 10

4 88 2600 Luke Lumbar 10
10. 373 White Bear Lake

1 37 3229 Joel Reichow 12
2 67 3224 Grady Bell 12

3 75 3230 Sean Scott 12

4 76 3223 Jared Bartz 11

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

17:

16:

17:

21

39

53

43

54

59

55

02

59

06

02)

5 30
6 ( 96)
7 (101)
:32)

5 47
6 ( 68)
7 (91)
:31)

5 79
6 (149)
7 (192)
:37)

5 107
6 (125)
7 (143)
:53)

5 108
6 (141)
7 (142)
:38)

5 94
6 (157)
7 (le1l)
:06)

5 128
6 (176)
7 (188)
:21)

5 86
6 ( 90)
7 (148)
:16)

5 113
6 (115)
7 (173)
:42)

5 118
6 (156)
7 (159)

2347
2340
2342

2574
2572
2568

2983
2982
2985

3200
3198
3194

2752
2751
2745

666
669
2278

3048
3046
3044

2420
2423
2422

2598
2599
2603

3228
3231
3222

Austin Todd 12
Logan Fischer 10
Cody Humann 12

Brian Wahlig 11
Lukas Steffensmeier 11
Patrick Kinley 12

Nick Couillard 12
Joe Carlson 12
Sam Ivanecky 9

Scott Sippel 12
Derek Peterson 11
Ian Eklin 9

Jeff Sereno 11
Jasper Oltman 12
Alex Bastian 12

Phillip Shaw
Alex Huang
Louis Dupuis 12

Jesus Urtusuastegu 9
Tyler Slaba 9
Bismark Roberts 10

Andrew Halloran 12
Timothy Sevcik 10
John Paul Sevcik 12

Jake Campbell 12
Peter Knoll 11
Kyle Staunton 11

Adam Luecke 11
Garrett Shah 9
Thomas Anderson 11

16:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

49

11

08

49

22

33

14

40

09

36

24

44

126

140



Roy Griak CC - Larry Zirgibel High School Boys
Les Bolstad Golf Course,
September 24,

(Gold)

University of Minnesota

2011

11. 387 Cedar Rapids Washington (
1 13 2440 Etienne Nzoyisaba 11
2 16 2438 Robert Hogg 12
3 63 2433 Joe Berry 11
4 131 2441 Jon Rockwell 11

12. 393 Hopkins (
1 20 2691 John Klecker 12
2 50 2690 Joe Klecker 9
3 80 2689 Sam Jacobwith 12
4 109 2688 Thomas Heegaard 11

13. 405 Brookfield Central (
1 3 2388 Carl Hirsch 11
2 12 2391 Nick Petersson 12
3 61 2392 Gabe Poser 12
4 105 2395 Wesley Vann 12

14. 493 Marquette University (
1 11 2768 Joe McAsey 12
2 77 2764 David Demet 12
3 110 2771 Max Roeske 12
4 140 2770 Mike Reardon 12

15. 502 Waukee (
1 62 3161 Riley Wattier 12
2 89 3156 Noah Larrison 10
3 97 3157 Kyle Nuehring 12
4 104 3154 Brennan Borgestad 10

16. 505 Nekoosa-Port Edwards (
1 71 2864 Matt Eidenschink 12
2 85 2866 Mike Peterson 12
3 100 2871 Hunter Smith 12
4 112 2862 Jarod Coyer 12

17. 539 Sioux Falls Washington (
1 33 3059 Alex Waddell 12
2 39 3051 Keegan Carda 12
3 132 3053 Jacob Green 10
4 153 3055 Zakaria Okuwe 11

18. 567 Minnetonka (
1 28 2842 Kyle Anderson 12
2 81 2843 Ricardo Celleri 12
3 99 2849 Scott Kvidera 10
4 168 2848 Nate Janssen 11

19. 624 West Des Moines Valley (
1 5 3212 Ben Anderson 11
2 69 3217 Jonny Hutchinson 12
3 144 3214 David Daft 11
4 199 3220 Daniel Soto 9

20. 627 Chanhassen (
1 10 2456 Kieran Kelly 12
2 41 2460 Alec Olson 12
3 146 2459 Austin Miller 12
4 214 2461 Mark Trautmann 10

17:

17:

16:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

00

04

54

13

17

17

16

19

17

20

:06)

o

:14)

o

:57)

o

:39)

o

164
(194)
(273)

134
(204)
(264)

224
(284)
(316)

155
(169)
(208)

150
(163)
(179)

137
(294)
(322)

182
(202)
(226)

191
(196)
(206)

207
(230)
(275)

216
(236)
(238)

2437
2439
2434

2685
2686
2692

2393
2394
2389

2769
2766
2773

3159
3160
3152

2869
2863
2867

3057
3056
3052

2844
2846
2850

3215
3218
3219

2452
2454
2455

Laurent Hakizimana 12
Trevor Luebe 11
Blair Burdt 12

Reed Fischer 11
Patrick Gallagher 12
Blake Mintaler 12

Kevin Rindfleisch 10
Riley Tsang 9
Daniel Pearson 10

Jack McCarthy 11
Alex Idarraga 11
Jeremy Steinhafel 10

Irvin Stumberg 11
Ryan Tunink 10
Mohad Awan 10

Josh Schraeder 9
Ben Eidenschink 9
Jeff Radke 12

Cameron Sannes 11
Tom Ritter 12
Taimrat Gebremedhin 12

Ted Vaala 10
Matt Hager 12
Aaron Nemitz 11

Alex Day 12
Bernie Saggau 12
Lee Scott 11

Cameron Economy 10
Dan Holovnia 11
Mathew Janes 11

17:

18:

18:

18:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

18:

17:

17:

17:

18:

30

16

01

50

36

45

31

59

48

56

56

24



Roy Griak CC - Larry Zirgibel High School Boys (Gold)
Les Bolstad Golf Course, University of Minnesota
September 24, 2011

21. 630 Owatonna ( 17:28 :27:16 40)
1 64 2924 Cameron Peterson 11 17:02 5 165 2928 Jacob Wareheim 11
2 114 2927 Spencer Versteeg 11 17:24 6 (195) 2922 Seth Huseby 9
3 136 2921 Mark Holzerland 11 17:31 7 (203) 2919 Ryan Emanuelson 12
4 151 2926 Trever Schweichtenber 11 17:37

22. 646 Bay Port ( 17:24 26:57 104
1 43 2307 Caleb Abfall 12 16:47 5 198 2310 Cole Keuter 12
2 49 2313 Jordan Rathke 12 16:50 6 (255) 2308 Alec Baenen 11
3 170 2316 Ben Timmerman 12 17:43 7 (265) 2312 Jordan Lacrosse 12
4 186 2309 Nate Benz 12 17:46

23. 663 Decorah Vikings ( 17:28 :27:20 :52)
1 58 2522 Parker Beard 12 16:59 5 200 2526 Thomas Knobbe 11
2 93 2527 Patrick Larson 11 17:13 6 (244) 2523 Alex Bishop 11
3 152 2525 Kyle Hosting 11 17:37 7 (272) 2528 Ford Nesteby 10
4 160 2529 Ethan Pankow 11 17:40

24. 681 City High (Ia) ( 17:29 :27:21 :04
1 56 2484 Michael Hart 12 16:55 5 218 2486 Erik McCoy 12
2 59 2483 Ryan Dorman 10 17:00 6 (242) 2489 Hugh Ritter 11
3 167 2487 Chris Ohrt 10 17:42 7 (259) 2491 Jacob Simmons 11
4 181 2492 Mohamed Traore 11 17:45

25. 716 Lakeville North ( 17:29 :27:22 :32)
1 18 2735 Ben Saxton 12 16:25 5 209 2734 Corey Peterson 11
2 120 2731 Spencer Castillo 12 17:27 6 (270) 2730 Jack Brenner 10
3 180 2732 Jason Dawson 12 17:45 7 (291) 2737 Jason Windhorn 10
4 189 2727 Luke Anderson 8 17:48

26. 736 Shawnee Mission Nw ( 17:27 :27:15 045
1 21 3020 Kirk Bado 11 16:28 4 225 3025 Garrett Pfau 12
2 35 3022 Clayton Henderson 11 16:42 5 258 3024 Connor McDonald 10
3 197 3023 Connor Kelley 11 17:50

27. 762 Burlington (Ia) ( 17:37 :28:05 :25
1 103 2412 Kaleb Sterler 12 17:20 5 177 2410 Steve Kruse 10
2 145 2407 Colin Ensminger 11 17:35 6 (184) 2408 Jacob Huber 10
3 162 2411 Joshua Otto 11 17:41 7 (254) 2413 Jordan Stevens 10
4 175 2415 Alec Woodard 10 17:44

28. 770 Perham ( 17:37 :28:05 :37)
1 111 2939 Brady Speicher 11 17:23 5 222 2932 Dalton Dahms 11
2 124 2930 Nick Carignan 11 17:28 6 (282) 2936 Chris Knutson 10
3 130 2929 Billy Beseman 9 17:29 7 (283) 2933 Kanyon Edvall 9
4 183 2931 Jayden Cullen 10 17:45

29. 778 Blake ( 17:30 :127:28 :57)
1 6 2348 Brandon Clark 12 16:07 5 228 2349 Quinn Coyle 10
2 172 2350 Owen Duncan 12 17:44 6 (235) 2356 Michael Mitchell 7
3 185 2354 Matt McFarland 12 17:46 7 (317) 2352 Alex Herkert 11
4 187 2351 Zach Edinburgh 11 17:47

30. 799 Whitefish Bay ( 17:35 :27:55 :27)
1 24 3233 Nate Gomoll 11 16:32 5 220 3235 Nick Hotz 11
2 126 3236 Jordan Lester 12 17:28 [ (288) 3234 Alex Hotz 11
3 210 3232 Sam Casey 12 17:57 7 (299) 3237 Eddie Pencak 10
4 219 3239 Andrew Searles 11 17:59

17:

18:

17:

18:

17:

18:

18:

17:

18:

18:

18:

17:

18:

51

16

51

23

57

30

02

45

12

00

27

59

35



Roy Griak CC - Larry Zirgibel High School Boys (Gold)
Les Bolstad Golf Course, University of Minnesota
September 24, 2011

31 805 Eau Claire Memorial 17:40 :28:16 01

1 70 2582 Christian Phelps 12 17:03 5 229 2581 James Olson 11

2 127 2580 J P. Nelson 10 17:29 6 (250) 2583 Patrick Treacy 9
3 166 2576 Tim Cote 10 17:42 7 (290) 2578 Wesley Hartkemeyer 11
4 213 2575 Geoff Carter 10 17:58
32. 819 Brandon Valley 17:39 :28:13 :22)

1 42 2379 Austin Hogie 12 16:46 5 241 2383 Zach Vanede 11

2 116 2382 Derek Swanson 12 17:25 6 (269) 2380 Chuck Morrison 12
3 205 2378 Jacob Hegland 8 17:56 7 (301) 2384 Dillon Waldera 11
4 215 2385 Nick Wilde 11 17:58
33. 852 Bemidji 17:41 :28:23 :20)

1 40 2318 Sam Carlson 10 16:45 5 233 2321 Ryan Erickson 12
2 147 2319 Dan Clemenson 12 17:36 6 (246) 2320 Adam Lewis 12

3 201 2324 Seth Neubeck 10 17:52 7 (262) 2323 Scott Hulsebus 12
4 231 2322 Adam Holter 12 18:05
34. 867 Des Moines Roosevelt 17:45 128:41 148

1 106 2553 Matt Mackay 12 17:21 5 245 2550 Evan Haugh 9

2 139 2549 0Olin Carty 11 17:32 6 (249) 2556 Caleb Prentice 10
3 154 2557 Grant Suttie 11 17:39 7 (260) 2555 Graham Oman 10

4 223 2554 Ben Newell 10 18:00
35. 890 Roseville 17:46 :28:48 :54)

1 95 2992 Sam Elfstrom 12 17:15 5 243 2998 Matt Salvatore 11
2 122 2991 Shane Carlson 12 17:28 6 (263) 2990 Kevin Brooks 12

3 193 2999 Sam Toso 12 17:49 7 (274) 2995 Jacob Hasse 10

4 237 2993 Tony Joyer 11 18:07
36. 939 Waterloo West 17:50 29:09 :59

1 119 3145 Alex Hottle 11 17:27 5 280 3150 Max Scharf 11

2 129 3148 Anthony Ohl 10 17:29 [3 (297) 3151 Tanner Smith 11

3 190 3142 Steven Baridon 10 17:48 7 (320) 3143 Ethan Martin 10

4 221 3149 Jake Porter 12 17:59
37. 983 Onalaska 17:56 29:38 :30)

1 102 2901 Matt Hibshman 10 17:19 5 315 2904 Zach Sobek 12

2 123 2902 Blake Reynolds 10 17:28 [ (321) 2905 Grant Soper 12

3 211 2899 Kyle Haggerty 11 17:57 7 (324) 2898 Paul Gerber 12

4 232 2903 Damian Roers 11 18:05
38. 991 Woodbury 17:53 29:21 :55)

1 98 3247 Taylor Voit 10 17:17 5 256 3249 Luke Wittman 12

2 178 3241 Sam Evans 12 17:45 [ (328) 3244 Tom Young 11

3 212 3245 Nathan Orf 10 17:57 7 (330) 3242 Paul Henning 9

4 247 3248 Nicholas Wareham 9 18:10
39 1001 Rogers 17:55 29:31 139

1 66 2974 Caleb Leclaire 12 17:03 5 311 2971 Justin Burt 11

2 92 2977 Reed Parent 10 17:12 [ (323) 2972 Karl Gorecki 9

3 261 2976 Aaron Nelson 12 18:14 7 (337) 2975 Kyle Narragon 11
4 271 2978 Tj Scott 12 18:20
40. 1015 Bloomington Jefferson 17:53 :129:24 :57

1 217 2361 Jan Ketterson 12 16:34 5 295 2358 Jack Graves 11

2 158 2366 Matt Rosen 10 17:40 [3 (310) 2365 Jacob Miller 11

3 248 2367 Jacob Weber 11 18:10 7 (313) 2362 Zak Ketterson 8
4 287 2364 Ted McGee 12 18:29

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

19:

18:

19:

08

37

05

14

09

24

26

56

12

28

42

55



Roy Griak CC - Larry Zirgibel High School Boys

Les Bolstad Golf Course,

September 24,

41. 1016 Holy Family Catholic ( 17:55 1:29:31 1:
1 45 2682 Jensen Orlow 12 16:48

2 174 2683 Joe Salz 12 17:44

3 227 2678 Weston Holasek 12 18:04

4 268 2684 Tony Williams 11 18:18
42. 1020 Coon Rapids ( 17:55 1:29:33 0:
1 133 2509 Nathan Herman 11 17:30

2 135 2510 Calvin Mehrhof 12 17:31

3 234 2504 Michael Coughlin 11 18:05

4 252 2503 Jackson Bednar 10 18:11
43. 1027 Forest Lake ( 18:06 1:30:30 2
1 54 2640 Jacob Jankowski 11 16:54

2 121 2642 Ben Long 12 17:27

3 240 2636 Jack Ebel 11 18:08
44, 1034 Totino-Grace ( 17:56 1:29:40 1
1 57 3133 Joe Louiselle 10 16:55

2 171 3127 Patrick Favo 11 17:44

3 217 3131 Michael Greenstein 12 17:58

4 293 3134 Kellen Schmitz 10 18:31
45. 1051 Hudson ( 17:54 1:29:27 1
1 23 2699 Ryan Kromer 11 16:30

2 239 2694 Anders Christensen 11 18:07

3 251 2702 Grant Starr 11 18:11

4 253 2698 Jack Kadidlo 10 18:11
46. 1156 Chippewa Falls ( 18:04 1:30:16 2
1 15 2477 Andrew Faris 12 16:23

2 257 2481 Quinn Miracle 11 18:12

3 281 2472 Jasper Arneberg 12 18:27

4 298 2473 Cooper Barth 10 18:35
47. 1286 Holmen (Wi) ( 18:17 1:31:24 1
1 138 2665 Josh Burnell 12 17:31

2 267 2672 Sawyer Mally 12 18:17

3 289 2669 Sam Heiden 10 18:30

4 292 2671 Robert Lecheler 11 18:31
48. 1343 Waverly-Shell Rock ( 19:17 1:36:21 5:
1 4 3187 Daniel Huff 12 15:46

2 327 3191 Brad Wylam 10 19:25

3 335 3183 Cole Diesburg 10 19:38

4 338 3188 Matt Kangas 9 20:17
49. 1538 St Francis ( 19:01 1:35:01 1:
1 276 3013 Aaron Jacques 11 18:24

2 2717 3011 Reed Harmon 10 18:26

3 325 3018 Mark Worthington 11 19:14

4 329 3010 Joseph Anderson 12 19:27
50. 1644 Turtle Mountain Commu ( 20:41 1:43:25 3
1 304 3140 Jacob Knife 12 18:39

2 314 3137 Ryley Bercier 12 18:46

3 340 3139 Shayden Keplin 9 21:28

(Gold)

University of Minnesota

46)

o

:41)

:37)

o

:58)

o v,

:16)

o

:04)

o

29)

o

06)

o

:49)

2011

302
(306)
(308)

266
(278)
(309)

279
333

296
(312)
(334)

285
(286)
(307)

305
(319)
(326)

300
(303)
(318)

339
(341)
(343)

331
(332)
(336)

342
344

2679
2680
2677

2506
2505
2511

2637
2643

3132
3130
3128

2695
2697
2703

2482
2476
2474

2666
2674
2667

3189
3185
3186

3017
3016
3012

3136
3141

Johnny King 12
Zack King 10
Joe Greening 11

David Dujmovic 10
Stephen Coughlin 11
Corey Vaillancourt 10

Eric Herbert 12
Nathan Merrier 12

Justin Jones 12
Luke Gasperlin 11
Adam St. Peter 12

Donald Clark 10
Logan Hammer 10
Tyler West 12

Chase Stoffel 10
Nick Docksey 12
Tyler Christensen 11

Dylan Copper 9
Isaac Prichett 12
Tyler Verhota 12

Andrew Ogden 11
Andrew Hirst 12
Zachary Hodgerson 12

Mitch Tiedke 12
Grant Sparstad 9
Glenn Dippon 12

Michael Bercier 9
Brek Laducer 9

18:

18:

18:

18:

19:

18:

18:

18:

18:

21:

22:
22:

22:

16
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28
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